
Standard Results
9/3/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds 63 secSCT:

20001 Chase 36.40 11000 0 000

20214 Kelly 40.95 21000 0 000

20213 Duesy 42.14 3951 0 000

20203 Rory 49.49 4951 0 000

20205 Chip 52.75 950 0 001

20208 Tux 53.38 951 0 000

20215 Voodoo 53.43 951 0 000

20204 Ellie 56.01 852 1 000

20202 Kat Von D 68.57 NQ1 1 010

20209 Fannie 59.78 NQ2 4 030

20210 Pystol 41.08 NQ1 1 040

20216 Truffle 46.77 NQ0 0 010

20211 Sophie -- ABS-- -- ------

20206 Shy -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 130 yds 64 secSCT:

24202 Dino 42.13 11000 0 000

24204 Ella 43.05 21000 0 000

24203 Mavis 41.65 3951 0 000



Standard Results
9/3/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 68 secSCT:

20408 Jamaica 47.04 11000 0 000

20212 Max 44.03 NQ2 1 020

20405 Tweed 76.63 NQ4 2 010

20407 Rev 59.55 NQ0 0 011

20401 Maddie -- AIS0 0 000

20404 Splash -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds 70 secSCT:

24401 Gabe 70.00 1950 1 000

24405 Kramer 71.39 2931 0 000

24404 Tim 62.31 NQ2 0 020



Standard Results
9/3/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT:

20403 Kobe 60.01 11000 0 000

20402 Stash 40.35 NQ2 0 020

20409 Cade 51.11 NQ1 1 010

20601 Grace 48.05 NQ2 1 010

20602 Scoot -- NQ3 2 120

20603 Lark 50.24 NQ3 1 010

20604 Amazing -- NQ4 0 120

20605 Cheers -- NQ1 2 010

20606 Ernie 59.70 NQ4 2 050

20607 Frost 58.51 NQ3 1 030

20608 Mia Dorata 94.21 NQ3 2 011

20610 Luna 48.78 NQ0 1 010

20611 Rowdy 46.71 NQ1 1 000

20612 Ricochet 51.73 NQ4 1 010

20613 Toby 47.98 NQ1 1 000

20614 Ever 60.86 NQ2 1 020

20615 Flurry 57.39 NQ3 3 040

20617 Kaia -- NQ0 1 100

20618 Fletch 57.84 NQ1 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT:

24402 Jackson 58.92 NQ1 0 010

24601 Toby -- NQ5 1 110

24602 Riley 49.11 NQ0 1 010

24603 Rex 60.28 NQ2 0 000

24604 Luigi Da Poochie 57.73 NQ2 1 000



Standard Results
9/3/12

Excellent A - Regular

24606 Rowdy 56.13 NQ2 0 000

24607 Lincoln 75.64 NQ2 2 020

24608 Reboot 70.62 NQ2 1 010

24609 Peyton -- NQ2 0 100

24611 Jazz 55.07 NQ1 1 010

24605 Indy -- ABS-- -- ------

24610 Takoda -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/3/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT:

20804 Snap 34.74 11000 0 000

20808 Reason 36.91 21000 0 000

20824 PJ 37.24 31000 0 000

20816 Only 37.82 41000 0 000

20874 Clever 38.50 1000 0 000

20876 Splash 38.96 1000 0 000

20847 Mo 39.06 1000 0 000

20880 Skye 40.22 1000 0 000

20809 Pecan 42.49 1000 0 000

20872 Pilot 42.81 1000 0 000

20856 Gabby 42.97 1000 0 000

20839 Forbes 44.26 1000 0 000

20841 Marley 44.26 1000 0 000

20879 Emma 45.16 1000 0 000

20821 Glory 45.26 1000 0 000

20820 Chase 46.56 1000 0 000

20877 Brook 46.63 1000 0 000

20835 Tryssie 47.90 1000 0 000

20814 Tink 48.38 1000 0 000

20861 Shay 49.77 1000 0 000

20802 Johnny 49.99 1000 0 000

20827 Tag 52.95 1000 0 000

20858 Dyna 54.04 1000 0 000

20862 Hana 56.33 1000 0 000

20834 Brinks 60.30 1000 0 000

20849 Eli 61.43 1000 0 000

20406 Gabby 46.05 NQ0 1 000

20609 Canon 42.27 NQ1 2 030

20801 Buck 50.41 NQ0 1 000

20803 Savannah 48.33 NQ0 1 000

20805 Sirius 37.33 NQ1 0 020

20806 Indie -- NQ0 0 130

20810 Jade -- NQ0 1 100

20811 Ellie 55.40 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
9/3/12

Excellent B - Regular

20812 Secret 34.77 NQ0 0 010

20815 Lucy 44.48 NQ0 1 011

20817 Moses -- NQ0 0 000

20818 Picabo 58.08 NQ2 2 020

20819 Ice 46.76 NQ1 1 010

20822 Layla 50.48 NQ0 0 010

20823 Jason 59.18 NQ1 1 010

20825 Chosen 62.57 NQ2 0 010

20826 Mica 43.25 NQ1 1 010

20828 Riley 34.37 NQ0 0 010

20829 Tryn 60.04 NQ3 0 000

20830 Trip 50.06 NQ3 0 010

20831 Cherry 41.86 NQ0 0 010

20836 Chassis 51.86 NQ0 1 000

20837 Fallon 60.99 NQ1 0 000

20838 Rogue 58.66 NQ2 2 100

20840 Reba 44.45 NQ0 0 001

20842 Journey 52.72 NQ0 1 000

20843 Hemi -- NQ1 2 130

20844 River -- NQ2 1 110

20845 Icey 63.44 NQ1 0 000

20846 Jazz 61.59 NQ1 0 000

20848 Bette 44.31 NQ1 0 000

20850 Dug -- NQ4 5 130

20851 Lindy 57.77 NQ0 1 010

20852 Jake 52.09 NQ0 1 000

20853 River 49.92 NQ0 1 000

20854 Trance 49.56 NQ1 1 020

20855 Skye 65.93 NQ2 0 000

20859 Jonny 52.93 NQ2 0 000

20860 Lita 60.47 NQ1 2 001

20863 Blaze 54.25 NQ1 1 000

20864 Nash 61.38 NQ3 3 020

20865 Page -- NQ0 0 000

20867 Sonnet 48.82 NQ0 1 000

20868 Gretchen 49.28 NQ0 1 000

20869 Freedom 46.89 NQ0 0 020



Standard Results
9/3/12

Excellent B - Regular

20870 Mira 61.09 NQ1 1 000

20871 Tater 53.87 NQ1 0 000

20873 Firefly 39.14 NQ0 0 020

20875 Dylan 60.39 NQ1 1 000

20878 Disney 64.70 NQ2 0 000

20881 Tori 58.05 NQ1 1 010

20832 Kona -- ABS-- -- ------

20833 Hemi -- ABS-- -- ------

20866 Cherry -- ABS-- -- ------

20813 Tracer -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT:

24815 Duster 37.57 11000 0 000

24813 Rookie 39.43 21000 0 000

24807 Nash 46.36 31000 0 000

24818 Dug 46.53 41000 0 000

24820 Boomer 49.73 1000 0 000

24811 Kula 51.92 1000 0 000

24810 Eddie 52.51 1000 0 000

24816 Garmin 52.74 1000 0 000

24819 Springer 53.76 1000 0 000

24808 Brew 59.09 1000 0 000

24806 Hemi 63.30 1000 0 000

24802 Merlin 83.61 NQ3 1 000

24803 MarJus -- NQ0 0 100

24804 Fergus 58.11 NQ1 0 010

24809 Ace 50.43 NQ1 0 000

24812 Luke 49.01 NQ0 1 010



Standard Results
9/3/12

Excellent B - Regular

24814 Remi 61.51 NQ2 1 030

24817 Turner 44.46 NQ0 0 010

24821 Dylan 52.32 NQ1 1 010

24801 Speedy -- ABS-- -- ------

24805 Jazz -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT:

26601 Swift 48.23 NQ0 1 010



Standard Results
9/3/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds 68 secSCT:

16208 Jackson 38.55 11000 0 000

16201 Isabeau 55.65 21000 0 000

16209 Brio 58.49 31000 0 000

16205 Amelia 50.13 4950 1 000

16211 Jenny 59.66 951 0 000

16202 Tulip 64.33 NQ2 2 030

16204 Charlee -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds 69 secSCT:

20218 Mako 38.11 11000 0 000

20220 Rikki 50.36 21000 0 000

20222 Joe 54.41 31000 0 000

20219 Robbie 61.13 41000 0 000

16207 Dublin 43.18 951 0 000

16206 Jurney 45.52 950 1 000

20217 Beckett 57.56 NQ1 1 100

20221 Carter 53.98 NQ0 2 020

20224 Hunter 60.89 NQ3 1 010



Standard Results
9/3/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 73 secSCT:

16401 Brooke 51.48 11000 0 000

16203 Pip 40.26 NQ0 0 010

16402 Gus -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 75 secSCT:

20410 Cubby 54.79 11000 0 000

20414 Tillie 56.38 2951 0 000

20223 Finn 68.25 NQ2 0 000

20411 Annie 78.51 NQ2 1 000

20413 Maddie -- NQ2 1 100



Standard Results
9/3/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT:

16602 Maggie 61.78 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT:

20619 Ben 51.09 NQ0 0 001

20620 Elijah -- NQ1 2 120

20621 Katie 86.11 NQ0 0 000

20622 Clancy 58.47 NQ1 0 000

20623 Storm 42.28 NQ0 1 010



Standard Results
9/3/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT:

16801 Chatter 44.48 11000 0 000

16807 Aine 57.56 21000 0 000

16804 Davy 59.81 31000 0 000

16802 Mira 60.17 41000 0 000

16809 Ammo 62.30 1000 0 000

16601 Maggie -- NQ1 0 100

16803 Mattie 63.17 NQ1 1 000

16805 Dallas -- NQ1 0 100

16808 Gauge -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT:

20882 Charger 46.10 11000 0 000

20888 Max 62.49 21000 0 000

20883 Napa 52.65 NQ1 1 020

20884 Piper -- NQ2 1 020

20885 Ben -- NQ0 2 010

20886 Tito 53.16 NQ0 0 010

20887 Columbus -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/3/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds 43 secSCT:

20214 Kelly 30.88 11000 0 000

20215 Voodoo 34.89 2902 0 000

20001 Chase -- NQ1 2 100

20201 Guess 55.56 NQ2 0 010

20202 Kat Von D 67.01 NQ1 0 010

20203 Rory 52.47 NQ2 3 000

20204 Ellie 52.43 NQ2 1 000

20208 Tux 41.46 NQ0 2 000

20209 Fannie -- NQ3 2 150

20210 Pystol 36.70 NQ1 1 020

20213 Duesy 32.30 NQ1 2 030

20211 Sophie -- ABS-- -- ------

20206 Shy -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 128 yds 46 secSCT:

24202 Dino 29.30 11000 0 000

24204 Ella 34.10 21000 0 000

24201 Kasey 37.20 NQ2 0 010

24203 Mavis 39.19 NQ0 0 010

24401 Gabe 35.34 NQ0 0 010

24205 Gideon -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/3/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 39 secSCT:

20403 Kobe 35.60 11000 0 000

20216 Truffle 40.22 2980 0 000

20205 Chip 42.39 NQ1 1 000

20212 Max 37.86 NQ3 3 040

20402 Stash 33.14 NQ2 2 010

20405 Tweed 57.34 NQ3 0 000

20407 Rev 42.48 NQ2 0 000

20408 Jamaica 38.40 NQ1 1 030

20612 Ricochet 28.26 NQ3 0 020

20401 Maddie -- AIS0 0 000

20404 Splash -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds 42 secSCT:

24405 Kramer 40.12 11000 0 000

24403 Big 46.01 2920 0 000

24402 Jackson 35.93 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
9/3/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 42 secSCT:

20613 Toby 26.90 11000 0 000

20606 Ernie 31.32 21000 0 000

20406 Gabby 30.09 NQ0 0 020

20409 Cade 26.43 NQ1 2 030

20602 Scoot 40.11 NQ2 0 000

20605 Cheers 45.08 NQ1 1 020

20608 Mia Dorata 49.32 NQ0 1 000

20610 Luna 39.30 NQ0 2 000

20611 Rowdy 35.01 NQ1 0 020

20615 Flurry 44.29 NQ2 1 010

20617 Kaia -- NQ3 2 120

20618 Fletch 33.94 NQ0 0 010

20875 Dylan 37.54 NQ0 0 020

20607 Frost -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT:

24607 Lincoln 43.98 11000 0 000

24404 Tim 35.11 NQ1 1 020

24603 Rex 37.72 NQ0 1 020

24606 Rowdy 38.98 NQ1 0 000

24608 Reboot 43.34 NQ2 1 020

24609 Peyton -- NQ2 0 100

24811 Kula 36.48 NQ0 0 010

24816 Garmin 51.26 NQ2 3 020

24605 Indy -- ABS-- -- ------

24610 Takoda -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/3/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 158 yds 42 secSCT:

26601 Swift 30.27 NQ1 1 020



JWW Results
9/3/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 42 secSCT:

20854 Trance 25.73 11000 0 000

20804 Snap 25.77 21000 0 000

20808 Reason 26.66 31000 0 000

20873 Firefly 26.66 41000 0 000

20812 Secret 27.73 1000 0 000

20816 Only 28.02 1000 0 000

20876 Splash 28.06 1000 0 000

20874 Clever 28.13 1000 0 000

20609 Canon 28.32 1000 0 000

20805 Sirius 28.53 1000 0 000

20842 Journey 30.08 1000 0 000

20603 Lark 30.43 1000 0 000

20817 Moses 30.65 1000 0 000

20878 Disney 30.79 1000 0 000

20871 Tater 30.93 1000 0 000

20815 Lucy 31.17 1000 0 000

20868 Gretchen 31.55 1000 0 000

20820 Chase 31.77 1000 0 000

20841 Marley 32.10 1000 0 000

20877 Brook 32.89 1000 0 000

20814 Tink 32.91 1000 0 000

20870 Mira 34.04 1000 0 000

20864 Nash 34.07 1000 0 000

20809 Pecan 34.79 1000 0 000

20852 Jake 35.22 1000 0 000

20801 Buck 35.41 1000 0 000

20848 Bette 35.78 1000 0 000

20802 Johnny 35.99 1000 0 000

20822 Layla 37.07 1000 0 000

20846 Jazz 40.56 1000 0 000

20845 Icey 42.51 1000 0 000

20601 Grace 35.83 NQ2 1 020

20604 Amazing 31.71 NQ1 0 010

20614 Ever 43.07 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
9/3/12

Excellent B - Regular

20616 Lucy 40.99 NQ1 1 010

20803 Savannah 28.94 NQ0 1 010

20806 Indie 31.17 NQ2 0 010

20807 Devon 32.85 NQ1 1 010

20810 Jade -- NQ0 1 100

20811 Ellie 54.50 NQ1 0 000

20818 Picabo 39.55 NQ0 1 010

20819 Ice 40.46 NQ1 1 000

20821 Glory 31.22 NQ0 1 000

20823 Jason 40.89 NQ0 0 010

20824 PJ 30.35 NQ1 2 020

20825 Chosen 48.58 NQ1 0 000

20826 Mica 28.96 NQ0 2 000

20827 Tag 32.40 NQ0 1 000

20828 Riley 25.45 NQ0 1 000

20829 Tryn 40.42 NQ1 1 000

20830 Trip 28.56 NQ4 1 000

20831 Cherry 38.13 NQ0 1 010

20835 Tryssie 54.34 NQ3 1 010

20836 Chassis 40.27 NQ1 1 000

20837 Fallon 58.52 NQ1 1 000

20838 Rogue 26.97 NQ0 0 010

20839 Forbes 29.62 NQ1 1 030

20840 Reba 30.32 NQ1 1 000

20843 Hemi 35.45 NQ1 0 000

20847 Mo 29.23 NQ1 1 010

20849 Eli 47.46 NQ1 0 000

20850 Dug 29.75 NQ0 1 000

20851 Lindy 33.50 NQ0 0 020

20853 River 37.48 NQ1 0 000

20855 Skye 48.49 NQ0 0 000

20856 Gabby 28.66 NQ0 0 010

20857 Willie -- NQ0 0 100

20858 Dyna 43.56 NQ0 1 000

20859 Jonny 39.73 NQ0 1 000

20860 Lita 42.46 NQ0 0 010

20861 Shay 40.83 NQ1 1 100



JWW Results
9/3/12

Excellent B - Regular

20862 Hana 37.28 NQ0 1 010

20863 Blaze 38.16 NQ0 0 010

20865 Page 33.23 NQ0 1 000

20867 Sonnet 38.22 NQ0 1 010

20869 Freedom 36.23 NQ2 2 020

20872 Pilot 38.77 NQ1 1 000

20879 Emma 34.08 NQ1 1 010

20880 Skye -- NQ0 0 120

20881 Tori 56.77 NQ2 0 000

20832 Kona -- ABS-- -- ------

20833 Hemi -- ABS-- -- ------

20834 Brinks -- ABS-- -- ------

20844 River -- ABS-- -- ------

20866 Cherry -- ABS-- -- ------

20813 Tracer -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT:

24815 Duster 27.68 11000 0 000

24821 Dylan 30.15 21000 0 000

24817 Turner 30.22 31000 0 000

24806 Hemi 41.09 41000 0 000

24601 Toby -- NQ2 1 010

24602 Riley 43.05 NQ1 1 000

24604 Luigi Da Poochie 38.48 NQ1 2 010

24611 Jazz 43.14 NQ3 3 130

24802 Merlin 29.89 NQ0 0 040

24803 MarJus 30.22 NQ0 0 020

24804 Fergus 38.67 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
9/3/12

Excellent B - Regular

24807 Nash 36.61 NQ1 1 010

24808 Brew 40.87 NQ0 0 010

24809 Ace 33.46 NQ0 0 010

24810 Eddie 39.33 NQ2 1 010

24812 Luke 29.83 NQ0 0 010

24813 Rookie 27.84 NQ0 0 020

24814 Remi 30.06 NQ1 1 030

24818 Dug 30.71 NQ0 0 020

24819 Springer 39.08 NQ0 1 000

24820 Boomer 43.88 NQ1 0 000

24822 Limey 65.66 NQ3 2 000

24801 Speedy -- ABS-- -- ------

24805 Jazz -- AIS0 0 000



JWW Results
9/3/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds 48 secSCT:

16208 Jackson 28.93 11000 0 000

16205 Amelia 37.12 21000 0 000

16201 Isabeau 46.62 NQ1 0 010

16202 Tulip 47.85 NQ1 2 020

16210 Morgan 66.76 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds 51 secSCT:

20220 Rikki 34.71 11000 0 000

20217 Beckett 35.58 21000 0 000

20222 Joe 52.92 3990 0 000

16206 Jurney 49.01 NQ2 1 000

16207 Dublin 52.39 NQ1 3 020

20218 Mako 32.51 NQ0 0 010

20221 Carter 62.37 NQ1 1 020

20224 Hunter 34.72 NQ1 0 010

20225 Y -- NQ1 1 100



JWW Results
9/3/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds 44 secSCT:

16203 Pip 29.87 11000 0 000

16204 Charlee -- NQ0 0 100

16209 Brio 56.58 NQ3 0 010

16211 Jenny 53.05 NQ2 1 010

16401 Brooke 42.96 NQ1 1 020

16402 Gus -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 47 secSCT:

20223 Finn 38.14 11000 0 000

20412 Duncan 37.11 2951 0 000

20413 Maddie 56.81 NQ3 1 040

20414 Tillie 38.53 NQ1 2 010



JWW Results
9/3/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT:

20411 Annie 64.21 NQ3 0 010

20620 Elijah 38.98 NQ1 2 020

20621 Katie 64.65 NQ0 0 000



JWW Results
9/3/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 47 secSCT:

16801 Chatter 29.78 11000 0 000

16804 Davy 38.90 21000 0 000

16802 Mira 40.92 31000 0 000

16807 Aine 42.87 41000 0 000

16601 Maggie 45.70 NQ3 2 030

16602 Maggie 47.17 NQ1 1 030

16803 Mattie 43.52 NQ1 1 010

16805 Dallas 20.31 NQ0 1 010

16806 Spryte 63.41 NQ4 3 020

16809 Ammo 41.70 NQ1 1 020

16808 Gauge -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT:

20622 Clancy 42.11 11000 0 000

20887 Columbus 42.78 21000 0 000

20884 Piper 45.21 31000 0 000

20410 Cubby 40.97 NQ1 1 010

20619 Ben 41.70 NQ1 1 010

20623 Storm 28.03 NQ0 0 010

20882 Charger 31.11 NQ0 0 010

20883 Napa 36.88 NQ1 1 010

20885 Ben 50.41 NQ0 1 030

20886 Tito 39.96 NQ0 0 010

20888 Max 42.27 NQ0 0 010



Time 2 Beat Results
9/3/12

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 24.52 secSCT:

20828 Riley 24.52 1100 00

20854 Trance 25.64 90 00

20808 Reason 26.41 90 00

20824 PJ 26.56 90 00

20874 Clever 27.45 80 00

20815 Lucy 29.26 80 00

20843 Hemi 29.44 80 00

20841 Marley 30.50 70 00

20872 Pilot 30.54 70 00

20831 Cherry 31.06 70 00

20839 Forbes 31.21 70 00

20871 Tater 32.43 60 00

20602 Scoot 32.51 60 00

20868 Gretchen 33.43 60 00

20870 Mira 33.97 60 00

20814 Tink 33.98 60 00

20867 Sonnet 34.42 60 00

20801 Buck 34.43 60 00

20853 River 34.97 60 00

20802 Johnny 36.50 50 00

20856 Gabby 36.77 50 00

20881 Tori 37.81 40 00

20205 Chip 38.60 40 00

20862 Hana 40.04 30 00

20204 Ellie -- NQ0 11

20207 Carly 44.76 NQ1 00

20210 Pystol 38.02 NQ1 05

20215 Voodoo 48.61 NQ1 03

20409 Cade 29.64 NQ1 02

20604 Amazing 32.36 NQ0 01

20609 Canon 26.04 NQ1 02

20610 Luna 34.17 NQ1 01

20611 Rowdy 36.55 NQ1 03

20612 Ricochet 34.61 NQ0 03



Time 2 Beat Results
9/3/12

Regular

20613 Toby 27.76 NQ0 01

20803 Savannah 31.05 NQ1 00

20804 Snap 25.03 NQ0 02

20806 Indie 29.85 NQ2 01

20807 Devon 18.60 NQ1 03

20810 Jade -- NQ2 10

20822 Layla 43.62 NQ1 01

20836 Chassis 35.36 NQ1 01

20838 Rogue 27.73 NQ1 00

20845 Icey 43.09 NQ1 00

20846 Jazz 39.36 NQ0 01

20850 Dug 28.91 NQ0 03

20851 Lindy 36.36 NQ0 02

20855 Skye 50.00 NQ0 10

20860 Lita 50.00 NQ2 00

20865 Page 30.84 NQ0 01

20869 Freedom 32.43 NQ0 01

20873 Firefly -- NQ0 11

20875 Dylan 41.96 NQ2 02

20203 Rory -- ABS-- -- ------

20211 Sophie -- ABS-- -- ------

20833 Hemi -- ABS-- -- ------

20401 Maddie -- AIS0 00

Time Points

1024.52Truncated time  =

926.00Truncated time <=

829.00Truncated time <=

731.00Truncated time <=

634.00Truncated time <=

536.00Truncated time <=

439.00Truncated time <=

341.00Truncated time <=

244.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
9/3/12

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 27.99 secSCT:

24815 Duster 27.99 1100 00

24812 Luke 30.30 90 00

24809 Ace 31.09 80 00

24821 Dylan 31.27 80 00

24819 Springer 35.36 70 00

24808 Brew 38.73 60 00

24811 Kula 40.00 50 00

24609 Peyton 44.47 40 00

24202 Dino -- NQ2 11

24204 Ella 43.96 NQ2 03

24402 Jackson 44.69 NQ1 01

24608 Reboot 49.08 NQ1 02

24610 Takoda -- ABS-- -- ------

24801 Speedy -- ABS-- -- ------

24805 Jazz -- AIS0 00

Time Points

1027.99Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

26 inches 0 secSCT:

26601 Swift 44.10 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results
9/3/12

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 37.25 secSCT:

16804 Davy 37.25 1100 00

16208 Jackson 43.75 80 00

16209 Brio -- NQ2 11

16601 Maggie 47.34 NQ0 05

16805 Dallas 37.70 NQ1 02

Time Points

1037.25Truncated time  =

940.00Truncated time <=

844.00Truncated time <=

748.00Truncated time <=

652.00Truncated time <=

555.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 39.44 secSCT:

20884 Piper 39.44 1100 00

20888 Max 45.60 80 00

20886 Tito 47.29 80 00

20221 Carter -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1039.44Truncated time  =

943.00Truncated time <=

847.00Truncated time <=

750.00Truncated time  <




